LangMarine Galvanised Rigging screws
We are happy to meet the requirements of our customers. In order to be able to offer
you a total solution, we also supply a range of galvanised hardware.
Directly from stock under the name LangMarine.
Rigging screws, fork/fork, according DIN 1478
These are not for lifting purposes.
thread
A
K
in mm
L Body
length
B in mm
Buying unit Article number
M 8 9.0 M 6 110 1 piece A.49.09.89.08
M 10 11.0 M 8 125 1 piece A.49.09.89.10
M 12 13.0 M 10 125 1 piece A.49.09.89.12
M 16 18.0 M 12 170 1 piece A.49.09.89.16
M 20 20.5 M 16 200 1 piece A.49.09.89.20
LangMarine Galvanised Turnbuckles
Turnbuckles, according DIN 1480
These Turnbuckles can be supplied in several types. Please find below per type a type code
(TC). This type code is part of the article number.
 Hook/eye (TC = 96)
 Eye/eye (TC = 26)
 Hook/hook (TC = 85)
thread Body
length
L1 in mm
Adjustable
L2 in mm Buying unit
Article number
TC means type code, please
take a look at the list above
M 6 110 80 1 piece A.49.TC.89.06
M 8 110 75 1 piece A.49.TC.89.08
M 10 125 85 1 piece A.49.TC.89.10
M 12 125 80 1 piece A.49.TC.89.12
M 14 140 90 1 piece A.49.TC.89.14
M 16 170 110 1 piece A.49.TC.89.16
M 20 200 130 1 piece A.49.TC.89.20
Touwfabriek Langman telephone: +31 (0)33 246 19 86
Look for up-to-date information at www.langman.com